Coloc. Num. Atleta
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174
55
75
305
260

LUCIANA MEDINA

DANIELE ANDRADE BRAGA
ELIANE VIEIRA DA SILVA PINTO
TAMARA LORENA

SONIA MARIA

TRAIL RUN 144 ANOS DE PECANHA

8KM MUNICIPAL FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 35 F2938 - P .
F 26 F1828 P .
F 47 F3948 P .
F 33 F2938 P .
F 49 F4958 - P

@extreme_evento

s_esportivos

www.extremeinscricoes.com.br

Bruto
00:45:45
00:53:16
00:54:53
00:55:48
01:04:01

Liquido
00:45:45
00:53:16
00:54:53
00:55:48
01:04:01
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